Sektion 62

Resultatliste for flyvningen den

Losladt kl.

Placering

08:45

Ringnummer
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076-17-0895
232-17-2809
232-17-2933
172-17-0211
076-17-0654
232-17-2775
232-17-2566
232-17-2560
172-17-0218
076-17-0702
076-17-0580
076-17-0577
232-17-2802
232-17-2569
076-17-0596
076-17-0556
232-17-2556
076-17-0661
076-17-0664
172-17-0246
172-17-0022
076-17-0598
232-17-2637
232-17-2925
232-17-2584
232-17-2924
232-17-2843
172-17-0366
172-17-0222
076-17-0374
232-17-2576
232-17-2661
172-17-0217
172-17-0235
232-17-2932
232-17-2927
232-17-2928
232-17-2581
076-17-0653
232-17-2823
232-17-2816
232-17-2800
172-17-0405
232-17-2842
232-17-2822
232-17-2852
232-17-2919
172-17-0251
232-17-2918
000-17-1273
172-17-0415
172-17-0417

15-07-2017 fra TINGLEV

Antal duer: 210
Kon  Hjemkl. Meter / min
X * 10:58:07 1.144,80
X 11:16:37 1.131,31
X = 11:31:56 1.131,10
X 10:54:18 1.103,72
X 10:55:29 1.100,67
X * 11:25:01 1.071,93
X 11:40:29 1.071,30
X 11:43:51 1.051,13
X 11:01:00 1.049,35
X * 11:13:49 1.024,03
X 11:14:21 1.016,87
X 11:14:29 1.015,97
X 11:34:24 1.012,55
X 11:59:59 964,16
X 11:23:05 960,70
X 11:23:27 958,47
X 12:02:02 954,13
X * 11:35:29 947,35
X * 11:35:51 945,31
X = 11:22:20 937,49
X * 11:16:44 916,99
X 11:22:44 910,52
X 12:21:27 889,67
X 12:18:52 882,88
X 12:23:21 881,48
X 12:19:18 881,09
X 12:01:07 874,61
X 11:30:01 870,33
X * 11:29:18 868,60
X 11:54:18 868,10
X 12:27:08 866,47
X 12:28:11 862,83
X 11:32:49 850,40
X 11:32:51 850,23
X * 12:27:38 848,11
X 12:27:39 848,05
X 12:27:40 847,99
X = 12:32:14 847,02
X * 11:56:06 845,14
X 12:08:18 843,71
X 12:08:23 843,36
X = 12:08:27 843,09
X 11:35:30 842,34
X 12:10:53 833,12
X 12:10:58 832,79
X 12:11:02 832,52
X * 12:31:52 832,29
X * 11:42:15 832,15
X 12:31:57 831,98
X 11:39:40 822,25
X 11:39:50 821,46
X 11:40:37 817,80

Forening Navn

1/ 10
1/ 20
1/ 12
1/ 11
1/ 26
2/ 20
1/ 24
2/ 24
2/ 11
2/ 10
1/ 19
2/ 19
3/ 20
3724
3/ 19
4719
4/ 24
1/7
2/7
1/6
1/6
2/ 26
1/29
2/ 12
1/20
3/ 12
4720
3/26
3/ 11
1/ 14
2/ 20
2729
4/ 11
5/ 11
4712
5/ 12
6/ 12
3/ 20
3/7
5/20
6/ 20
7/ 20
4726
8/ 20
9/ 20
10/ 20
7/ 12
2/6
8/ 12
5/ 26
6/ 26
7/ 26

076
232
232
172
172
232
232
232
172
076
076
076
232
232
076
076
232
076
076
172
172
172
232
232
232
232
232
172
172
076
232
232
172
172
232
232
232
232
076
232
232
232
172
232
232
232
232
172
232
172
172
172

HELLE & JENS

CLAUS JENSEN

JORN ROSENGREEN
THORKILD PEDERSEN
BRDR. NIELSEN

CLAUS JENSEN

LEIF TONNING

LEIF TONNING
THORKILD PEDERSEN
HELLE & JENS

OLINE & ESBEN
OLINE & ESBEN
CLAUS JENSEN

LEIF TONNING

OLINE & ESBEN
OLINE & ESBEN

LEIF TONNING

EVALD JENSEN
EVALD JENSEN

KARL MARIUS ABERG
VIKTOR DEGN

BRDR. NIELSEN
KLAUS RASMUSSEN
JORN ROSENGREEN
VIGGO KNUDSEN
JORN ROSENGREEN
CLAUS JENSEN

BRDR. NIELSEN
THORKILD PEDERSEN
LINDA - HENNING
VIGGO KNUDSEN
KLAUS RASMUSSEN
THORKILD PEDERSEN
THORKILD PEDERSEN
JORN ROSENGREEN
JORN ROSENGREEN
JORN ROSENGREEN
VIGGO KNUDSEN
EVALD JENSEN
CLAUS JENSEN
CLAUS JENSEN

CLAUS JENSEN

BRDR. NIELSEN
CLAUS JENSEN
CLAUS JENSEN
CLAUS JENSEN

JORN ROSENGREEN
KARL MARIUS ABERG
JORN ROSENGREEN
BRDR. NIELSEN
BRDR. NIELSEN
BRDR. NIELSEN

Point

Side 1
Udskrevet d. 17-07-2017

Premie Premieklasse

1.000
988
988
964
961
936
936
918
917
895
888
887
884
842
839
837
833
828
826
819
801
795
777
771
770
770
764
760
759
758
757
754
743
743
741
741
741
740
738
737
737
736
736
728
727
727
727
727
727
718
718
714

100,00
75,00
50,00



